The property is situated in an area of past/current mining activity. A mining report should be  obtained from the
Coal Authority to provide information as to historic and future mining activity  and whether or not the property has
been the subject of any compensation claims.

TWO HUNDRED AND TEN THOUSAND POUNDS - (£210,000).

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on  information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

ONE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND POUNDS - (175,000).

This is a replacement Single Survey. The property was originally inspected on the 21st September  2020.

Signed

Report author

Company name

Single Survey

Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes